)P \$40.00 1204

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Clairvoyante Laboratories, Inc.	03/02/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Clairvoyante, Inc
Street Address:	874 Gravenstein Hwy S.
Internal Address:	Suite 14
City:	Sebastopol
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95472

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12048163

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (707)827-4265

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-200-7360

Email: cmarsden@clairvoyante.com

Correspondent Name: Clairvoyante, Inc

Address Line 1: 874 Gravenstein Hwy S.

Address Line 2: Suite 14

Address Line 4: Sebastopol, CALIFORNIA 95472

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Carolyn Marsden

Total Attachments: 1

source=CV Certificate of Name Change, March 2004#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021219 FRAME: 0869

500589115



SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF FILING

I, KEVIN SHELLEY, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 2nd day of March 2004, there was filed in this office an amendment changing the corporation name from CLAIRVOYANTE LABORATORIES, INC., a California corporation, to CLAIRVOYANTE, INC.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of April 26, 2004.

KEVIN SHELLEY Secretary of State

ra

NP-24 A (REV. 1-03)

OSP 03 74700

PATENT REEL: 021219 FRAME: 0870